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GYMNASIADE 2018
Marrakech, 5/ - 7/5/2018

3 - Day 2 06/05/2018 - 9:00

Event 13 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
06/05/2018 - 9:00 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. DEY, Marcus 01 ENG 2:05.43 710 A 29.43 31.43 32.50 32.07
2. GEORGE, Matthew 00 ENG 2:06.40 694 A 30.32 32.83 32.13 31.12
3. DUGEN, Meliksah 02 TUR 2:06.81 687 A 30.02 32.01 32.95 31.83
4. BOLANOS, Panagiotis 00 GRE 2:08.95 653 A 29.30 31.61 33.65 34.39
5. TINOCO, Joao 00 POR 2:09.71 642 A 30.28 32.70 33.30 33.43
6. LOPES, Jose 00 POR 2:10.27 634 A 30.17 32.94 33.45 33.71
7. SCANNELL, Sean 02 IRL 2:11.05 622 A 30.86 32.90 33.26 34.03
8. NG, Cheuk Yin 00 HKG 2:11.09 622 A 30.13 33.37 34.72 32.87
9. FEN, Hermane 02 UKR 2:12.27 605 R 30.47 33.46 34.33 34.01

10. OLIVEIRA DE MORALES, E.01 BRA 2:13.48 589 R 31.34 32.63 34.66 34.85
11. CHIA-CHEN, Hsu 00 TPE 2:14.60 574 30.77 34.18 34.59 35.06
12. COSTA, Diogo 02 POR 2:14.71 573 31.17 34.95 33.79 34.80
13. REGRAGUI, Abdeljabbar 01 MAR 2:16.05 556 30.74 34.27 35.69 35.35
14. ANGELO ROCHA, Victor 01 BRA 2:16.13 555 30.52 34.12 34.66 36.83
15. GIJNLEMEC, Gokhan 00 TUR 2:17.53 538 30.17 34.94 36.53 35.89
16. MELER, Bastien 02 FRA 2:18.55 527 31.14 34.48 36.98 35.95
17. VERBEEK, Mats 01 BEL Flanders 2:22.09 488 31.14 35.71 37.74 37.50
18. CHIU, Tsz Tsun 01 HKG 2:26.09 449 32.06 35.48 38.50 40.05
19. LECHAT, Anthony 02 FRA 2:29.74 417 33.09 38.15 40.19 38.31
20. LADHA, Khaleed 03 TAN 2:50.40 283 39.33 42.96 44.86 43.25

Event 13 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
06/05/2018 - 9:10 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. BOLANOS, Panagiotis 00 GRE 2:03.32 747 29.12 31.63 31.64 30.93
2. GEORGE, Matthew 00 ENG 2:04.46 727 29.41 31.80 32.29 30.96
3. DEY, Marcus 01 ENG 2:04.84 720 29.29 31.49 32.31 31.75
4. DUGEN, Meliksah 02 TUR 2:04.99 717 29.15 31.54 32.51 31.79
5. SCANNELL, Sean 02 IRL 2:09.11 651 30.00 32.39 33.35 33.37
6. TINOCO, Joao 00 POR 2:10.67 628 29.43 32.60 34.04 34.60
7. LOPES, Jose 00 POR 2:10.81 626 30.03 32.84 34.18 33.76
8. NG, Cheuk Yin 00 HKG 2:11.57 615 29.74 33.99 34.80 33.04

Event 14 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
06/05/2018 - 9:15 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

1. TAVAREZ ASSUNCAO, Alexia02 BRA 2:16.02 758 A 31.75 34.63 35.25 34.39
2. HUBBARD, Caitlin Elizabeth01 ENG 2:16.37 752 A 32.05 34.25 35.40 34.67
3. HOBBAH, Sophie 01 ENG 2:17.92 727 A 32.87 35.93 35.25 33.87
4. GODDEN, Maria 02 IRL 2:19.01 710 A 32.60 34.54 36.12 35.75
5. BABACAN, Doga 03 TUR 2:21.61 672 A 33.08 35.43 36.51 36.59
6. YUE, Wai Lui Valerie 00 HKG 2:22.26 663 A 33.12 36.47 36.99 35.68
7. PEPPE, Anastasia 01 GRE 2:22.66 657 A 33.16 36.17 36.93 36.40
8. GOMES CELIDONIO, F. 03 BRA 2:23.34 648 A 33.64 36.20 37.13 36.37
9. ANDRASEK, Martina 00 CRO 2:23.84 641 R 32.84 36.24 37.39 37.37

10. SZU-CHI, Chen 02 TPE 2:25.12 624 R 33.10 36.98 37.94 37.10
11. YU-HSUAN, Yang 01 TPE 2:26.25 610 33.56 37.07 38.25 37.37
12. REID, Rebecca 01 IRL 2:26.75 604 33.66 36.43 37.89 38.77
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GYMNASIADE 2018
Marrakech, 5/ - 7/5/2018

Event 14, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. KARGIN, Ilayda 00 TUR 2:29.28 573 33.62 37.45 38.97 39.24
14. DODIK, Marija 01 CRO 2:31.14 553 34.27 37.62 39.13 40.12
15. WONG, Cho Ying 03 HKG 2:35.01 512 34.54 39.06 40.56 40.85
16. POCHAT, Eva 03 FRA 2:37.99 484 35.65 39.33 42.17 40.84
17. BOURBOUH, Nissrine 01 MAR 2:39.19 473 38.60 39.36 41.82 39.41
18. SIBHIKSHA, Kumar 01 UAE 2:56.65 346 41.62 44.60 45.21 45.22

DNF FAHSI, Hiba 01 MAR

Event 14 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
06/05/2018 - 9:25 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Final
1. TAVAREZ ASSUNCAO, Alexia02 BRA 2:15.04 775 31.19 34.17 34.86 34.82
2. HOBBAH, Sophie 01 ENG 2:15.40 769 31.97 34.72 34.86 33.85
3. HUBBARD, Caitlin Elizabeth01 ENG 2:16.19 755 31.59 34.20 35.39 35.01
4. GODDEN, Maria 02 IRL 2:19.05 710 32.04 34.47 35.63 36.91
5. PEPPE, Anastasia 01 GRE 2:21.38 675 32.97 36.01 36.40 36.00
6. YUE, Wai Lui Valerie 00 HKG 2:22.21 663 32.62 36.04 37.18 36.37
7. BABACAN, Doga 03 TUR 2:23.45 646 33.64 36.05 36.90 36.86
8. GOMES CELIDONIO, F. 03 BRA 2:25.73 616 34.32 36.91 37.49 37.01

Event 15 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
06/05/2018 - 9:30 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. FLYOU, Ahmed Yassine 01 MAR 28.95 781 A
2. ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS, Geogios 01 GRE 29.13 767 A
3. YUNG-HUNG, Huang 00 TPE 29.53 736 A

SOUZA DA SILVA, Luiz Gabrel 01 BRA 29.53 736 A
5. SMART, Callum Jack 00 ENG 29.74 721 A
6. GONCALVES PIHEIRO, Filipe 01 BRA 29.82 715 A
7. DEMIR, Demirkan 01 TUR 29.85 713 A
8. TAVERNER, Oliver 01 ENG 30.01 701 A
9. KASK, Gregory 02 EST 30.62 660 R

10. SIMOES, Rafael 00 POR 30.66 658 R
11. RACHED WINDMULLER, Raphael 03 BRA 30.75 652
12. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 EST 30.76 651
13. WONG, Benson 02 HKG 30.99 637
14. LAGAGNA, Djamal 01 ALG 31.28 619
15. DEMIRBAS, Ekin 02 TUR 32.01 578
16. OUGOUIS, Anas 01 MAR 32.52 551
17. VESSIE, Quentin 02 FRA 33.28 514
18. OMORI, Yuki 03 TAN 35.61 420
19. SAINE, Momodou Lamine 00 GAM 36.93 376
20. O'SULLIVAN, Caleb 03 TAN 38.38 335
21. AKWENDA, Aaron 03 TAN 40.37 288
22. LADHA, Khaleed 03 TAN 41.12 272
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GYMNASIADE 2018
Marrakech, 5/ - 7/5/2018

Event 15 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
06/05/2018 - 9:35 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS, Geogios 01 GRE 28.84 790
2. YUNG-HUNG, Huang 00 TPE 29.19 762
3. FLYOU, Ahmed Yassine 01 MAR 29.23 759
4. SOUZA DA SILVA, Luiz Gabrel 01 BRA 29.43 744
5. GONCALVES PIHEIRO, Filipe 01 BRA 29.54 735
6. SMART, Callum Jack 00 ENG 29.69 724
7. TAVERNER, Oliver 01 ENG 29.85 713
8. DEMIR, Demirkan 01 TUR 30.03 700

Event 16 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
06/05/2018 - 9:35 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. MCSHARRY, Mona 00 IRL 31.31 834 A
2. BESTE SAMANCI, Gulsen 00 TUR 31.86 792 A
3. CHIEH-YU, hung 00 TPE 32.72 731 A
4. TAYLOR, Rachel Niamh 00 ENG 32.88 720 A
5. ZUBINA, Yuliya 02 BLR 33.28 695 A
6. NASIOU, Anna Maria 00 GRE 33.32 692 A
7. CHANG, Yujuan 00 HKG 33.37 689 A
8. CLYNES, Rebecca Charlotte 02 ENG 33.64 672 A
9. TAMY DA COSTA FRANCO NAKASHIM, R.02 BRA 33.67 671 R

10. BRANDAO LYSY, Nichelly 03 BRA 33.69 670 R
11. CHAN, Tsz Kiu 01 HKG 33.98 652
12. HUZAR, Ingrid 03 ROU 34.24 638
13. LAKNIT, Hiba 02 MAR 34.35 632
14. KAI-SYUAN, Tang 00 TPE 34.37 631
15. LIN, Guo 00 CHN 34.70 613
16. STEFINEC, Martina 02 CRO 35.09 592
17. AKTARMAC, Bengu 02 TUR 35.27 583
18. XINYAO, Wang 01 CHN 35.41 577
19. SOTIRIOU, Rafaella 00 CYP 35.76 560
20. MOREIRA, Matilde 01 POR 35.95 551
21. PISKAC, Mirta 01 CRO 36.23 538
22. NADIR, Yassmine 03 MAR 37.93 469
23. HAAS, Kathrin 03 BEL DG 37.99 467
24. AJDI, Aya 01 MAR 39.14 427
25. DJABALLAH, Sarah Soumia 02 ALG 40.58 383
26. RADJI, Nafissati Abeke 02 BEN 43.62 308

DSQ DEGUENON GNON, Ashley Kassandre03 BEN
N.I - Nage Inccorrecte

DSQ SOWE, Sira Yamundow 05 GAM
N.I - Nage Inccorrecte
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GYMNASIADE 2018
Marrakech, 5/ - 7/5/2018

Event 16 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
06/05/2018 - 9:45 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. MCSHARRY, Mona 00 IRL 31.18 845
2. BESTE SAMANCI, Gulsen 00 TUR 32.18 768
3. TAYLOR, Rachel Niamh 00 ENG 32.44 750
4. ZUBINA, Yuliya 02 BLR 32.64 736
5. CHIEH-YU, hung 00 TPE 32.78 727
6. CLYNES, Rebecca Charlotte 02 ENG 32.95 716
7. CHANG, Yujuan 00 HKG 33.34 691
8. NASIOU, Anna Maria 00 GRE 33.67 671

Event 17 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
06/05/2018 - 9:45 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. KESIL, Denys 00 UKR 54.90 747 A 25.91 28.99
2. MELO BAGANHA, Victor 02 BRA 55.07 740 A 25.94 29.13
3. SHAMSHURYN, Ivan 01 BLR 55.40 727 A 25.87 29.53
4. ZAITSAU, Hleb 02 BLR 55.53 722 A 25.68 29.85
5. KUAN-HUNG, Wang 02 TPE 55.75 713 A 26.43 29.32
6. HOOPER, Ben James Robert 00 ENG 55.84 710 A 26.37 29.47
7. FRANCISCO SALDO, Gustavo 03 BRA 55.98 704 A 26.15 29.83
8. DOS SANTOS, Antoniel Olochoue00 BRA 56.80 674 A 27.15 29.65
9. CHAN, James Gavin 00 HKG 56.89 671 R 26.86 30.03

10. DAILLEY, Sam Andrew Leonard01 ENG 57.41 653 R 26.65 30.76
11. ZAFEIROPOULOS, Athanasios00 GRE 57.62 646 26.79 30.83
12. DEMIRBAS, Ekin 02 TUR 57.85 638 26.73 31.12
13. TANISH GEORGE, Mathew 03 UAE 58.24 625 26.86 31.38
14. CHAN, Pak Hin 01 HKG 58.41 620 27.23 31.18
15. SILVA, Jorge 00 POR 59.99 572 28.32 31.67
16. ALPAY, Dogu 00 TUR 1:00.09 569 26.88 33.21
17. RAINHO, nuno 01 POR 1:00.39 561 27.23 33.16
18. CUNHA, Afonso 01 POR 1:00.44 560 28.07 32.37
19. HAOBIN, Mai 01 CHN 1:00.77 550 27.64 33.13
20. TIJARI, Monssef Hamza 02 MAR 1:00.82 549 28.67 32.15
21. BENKHARAF, Nassim Idriss 01 ALG 1:01.75 525 28.91 32.84
22. ANSH, Rasogi 03 UAE 1:02.93 496 29.60 33.33
23. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 EST 1:03.09 492 28.74 34.35
24. BENSALAH, Mohamed Yassine02 MAR 1:03.13 491 29.45 33.68
25. KHLOUFI, Imededdine 01 ALG 1:04.26 466 28.60 35.66
26. MAGESVARAN, Dhashrrad 02 TAN 1:17.54 265 33.26 44.28

Event 17 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
06/05/2018 - 9:55 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
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GYMNASIADE 2018
Marrakech, 5/ - 7/5/2018

Event 17, Men, 100m Butterfly, Final

Final
1. KUAN-HUNG, Wang 02 TPE 54.36 769 25.82 28.54
2. ZAITSAU, Hleb 02 BLR 54.59 760 25.32 29.27
3. MELO BAGANHA, Victor 02 BRA 54.82 750 25.78 29.04
4. SHAMSHURYN, Ivan 01 BLR 54.89 747 25.67 29.22
5. KESIL, Denys 00 UKR 55.07 740 25.91 29.16
6. HOOPER, Ben James Robert 00 ENG 56.01 703 26.05 29.96
7. FRANCISCO SALDO, Gustavo 03 BRA 56.81 674 26.24 30.57
8. CHAN, James Gavin 00 HKG 57.41 653 26.99 30.42

Event 18 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
06/05/2018 - 9:55 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

1. OZKAN, Aleyna 02 TUR 1:01.98 736 A 28.47 33.51
2. DAMASIOTI, Markella 00 GRE 1:02.58 715 A 29.34 33.24
3. YEVMINOVA, Tetiana 03 UKR 1:03.37 689 A 29.47 33.90
4. JACKSON, Abby 01 ENG 1:03.43 687 A 29.75 33.68
5. YU-RONG, Chen 00 TPE 1:03.52 684 A 28.93 34.59
6. PAVLENKO, Viktoria 02 UKR 1:03.79 675 A 29.61 34.18
7. TANG, Tsoi Lam Katii 02 HKG 1:03.89 672 A 30.04 33.85
8. HUBBARD, Caitlin Elizabeth 01 ENG 1:03.94 671 A 29.83 34.11
9. GARCIA DE LIMA, Thacyane 02 BRA 1:04.06 667 R 30.44 33.62

10. TACYILDIZ, Defne 03 TUR 1:04.08 666 R 29.98 34.10
11. SEVIARYN, Hanna 03 BLR 1:04.15 664 29.68 34.47
12. CHAN, Tsz Ching 02 HKG 1:04.24 661 30.03 34.21
13. YENDELL, Sophie 02 ENG 1:04.48 654 29.36 35.12
14. RAGONNEAU, Axelle 01 FRA 1:04.54 652 30.36 34.18
15. CARRAI LOUREIRO, Bianca 02 BRA 1:04.86 642 29.47 35.39
16. WALSHE, Ellen 01 IRL 1:05.08 636 30.53 34.55
17. MESQUITA, Francisca 02 POR 1:05.37 628 30.82 34.55
18. DRAGUN, Varvara 03 BLR 1:05.49 624 30.54 34.95
19. YU-JUN, Lin 01 TPE 1:05.88 613 31.07 34.81
20. PAPADOPOULOU, Chrystalla 02 CYP 1:06.18 605 30.30 35.88
21. MARTINS COSTA PEIXOTO, Julia03 BRA 1:07.32 574 31.40 35.92
22. BOURBOUH, Narjis 01 MAR 1:07.87 561 31.41 36.46
23. EL ABBARI, Hafssa 02 MAR 1:10.09 509 32.41 37.68
24. EL ANOUAR, Ayat Allah 02 MAR 1:10.12 508 32.34 37.78
25. XIAOXIA, Chen 01 CHN 1:10.20 507 31.78 38.42
26. ARGUN, Laura 02 BEL DG 1:10.40 502 32.01 38.39

Event 18 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
06/05/2018 - 10:05 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Final
1. OZKAN, Aleyna 02 TUR 1:00.34 798 27.70 32.64
2. YU-RONG, Chen 00 TPE 1:01.74 745 28.07 33.67
3. HUBBARD, Caitlin Elizabeth 01 ENG 1:02.74 710 29.66 33.08
4. DAMASIOTI, Markella 00 GRE 1:03.06 699 29.28 33.78
5. JACKSON, Abby 01 ENG 1:03.15 696 29.82 33.33
6. YEVMINOVA, Tetiana 03 UKR 1:03.29 691 29.39 33.90
7. TANG, Tsoi Lam Katii 02 HKG 1:03.65 680 29.87 33.78
8. PAVLENKO, Viktoria 02 UKR 1:04.17 663 29.83 34.34
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Marrakech, 5/ - 7/5/2018

Event 19 Men, 400m Medley Open
06/05/2018 - 10:10 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. PAPASTAMOS, Apostolos 01 GRE 4:30.75 730 A
50m: 28.17 28.17 150m: 1:35.65 35.48 250m: 2:48.01 37.89 350m: 3:58.71 32.75

100m: 1:00.17 32.00 200m: 2:10.12 34.47 300m: 3:25.96 37.95 400m: 4:30.75 32.04

2. MCCARTHY, Cadan 00 IRL 4:31.51 724 A
50m: 28.65 28.65 150m: 1:37.89 35.80 250m: 2:50.61 38.20 350m: 4:00.86 31.08

100m: 1:02.09 33.44 200m: 2:12.41 34.52 300m: 3:29.78 39.17 400m: 4:31.51 30.65

3. UNLU, Baturalp 02 TUR 4:34.50 700 A
50m: 28.99 28.99 150m: 1:39.07 36.64 250m: 2:54.28 39.41 350m: 4:04.97 31.59

100m: 1:02.43 33.44 200m: 2:14.87 35.80 300m: 3:33.38 39.10 400m: 4:34.50 29.53

4. LOPES, Jose 00 POR 4:34.70 699 A
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:36.38 34.83 250m: 2:50.52 39.92 350m: 4:03.40 31.91

100m: 1:01.55 33.07 200m: 2:10.60 34.22 300m: 3:31.49 40.97 400m: 4:34.70 31.30

5. LAU, Ping Chi 02 HKG 4:37.43 678 A
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:39.76 36.28 250m: 2:56.07 40.45 350m: 4:07.74 31.60

100m: 1:03.48 34.25 200m: 2:15.62 35.86 300m: 3:36.14 40.07 400m: 4:37.43 29.69

6. DEY, Marcus 01 ENG 4:38.61 670 A
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:37.39 34.89 250m: 2:52.17 41.14 350m: 4:06.39 32.62

100m: 1:02.50 33.03 200m: 2:11.03 33.64 300m: 3:33.77 41.60 400m: 4:38.61 32.22

7. ARTEIRO NIELSEN AZEVEDO, Gabriel00 BRA 4:42.13 645 A
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:39.29 35.68 250m: 2:55.72 40.77 350m: 4:09.63 32.45

100m: 1:03.61 33.64 200m: 2:14.95 35.66 300m: 3:37.18 41.46 400m: 4:42.13 32.50

8. HARRISON, Ben 00 ENG 4:43.40 636 A
50m: 29.38 29.38 150m: 1:40.54 36.66 250m: 2:56.68 39.69 350m: 4:11.21 33.60

100m: 1:03.88 34.50 200m: 2:16.99 36.45 300m: 3:37.61 40.93 400m: 4:43.40 32.19

9. ALCANTARA COSTA MORROT, Pedro Henrique00 BRA 4:45.39 623 R
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:41.74 37.58 250m: 2:57.85 39.10 350m: 4:13.40 34.13

100m: 1:04.16 34.81 200m: 2:18.75 37.01 300m: 3:39.27 41.42 400m: 4:45.39 31.99

10. CHIA-CHEN, Hsu 00 TPE 4:46.19 618 R
50m: 29.59 29.59 150m: 1:39.67 35.86 250m: 2:57.93 42.62 350m: 4:14.41 33.31

100m: 1:03.81 34.22 200m: 2:15.31 35.64 300m: 3:41.10 43.17 400m: 4:46.19 31.78

11. BASTOS, Lucas 00 POR 4:47.93 607
50m: 29.41 29.41 150m: 1:40.03 37.23 250m: 2:58.53 41.81 350m: 4:15.73 34.39

100m: 1:02.80 33.39 200m: 2:16.72 36.69 300m: 3:41.34 42.81 400m: 4:47.93 32.20

12. PALUDO, Artsiom 02 BLR 4:48.80 601
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:40.26 37.53 250m: 2:57.97 42.02 350m: 4:14.93 34.37

100m: 1:02.73 34.30 200m: 2:15.95 35.69 300m: 3:40.56 42.59 400m: 4:48.80 33.87

13. HEMRI, Youssef 01 MAR 4:49.00 600
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:41.61 38.29 250m: 3:02.84 43.01 350m: 4:17.85 32.32

100m: 1:03.32 33.79 200m: 2:19.83 38.22 300m: 3:45.53 42.69 400m: 4:49.00 31.15

14. REGRAGUI, Abdeljabbar 01 MAR 4:55.08 564
50m: 29.29 29.29 150m: 1:41.55 38.82 250m: 3:00.65 41.76 350m: 4:19.04 35.19

100m: 1:02.73 33.44 200m: 2:18.89 37.34 300m: 3:43.85 43.20 400m: 4:55.08 36.04

15. IGREC, Jakou 02 CRO 4:57.97 548
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:46.00 39.13 250m: 3:06.53 42.61 350m: 4:24.97 35.40

100m: 1:06.87 35.71 200m: 2:23.92 37.92 300m: 3:49.57 43.04 400m: 4:57.97 33.00

16. YIZHONG, Luo 02 CHN 5:03.06 520
50m: 29.17 29.17 150m: 1:42.95 39.92 250m: 3:05.46 44.66 350m: 4:28.08 36.30

100m: 1:03.03 33.86 200m: 2:20.80 37.85 300m: 3:51.78 46.32 400m: 5:03.06 34.98

17. VESSIE, Quentin 02 FRA 5:05.58 508
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:49.75 41.18 250m: 3:12.04 42.70 350m: 4:32.45 36.19

100m: 1:08.57 37.31 200m: 2:29.34 39.59 300m: 3:56.26 44.22 400m: 5:05.58 33.13
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GYMNASIADE 2018
Marrakech, 5/ - 7/5/2018

Event 19, Men, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. BENKHARAF, Nassim Idriss 01 ALG 5:06.03 505
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:45.33 39.35 250m: 3:09.26 45.23 350m: 4:30.65 36.00

100m: 1:05.98 35.87 200m: 2:24.03 38.70 300m: 3:54.65 45.39 400m: 5:06.03 35.38

19. TIJARI, Monssef Hamza 02 MAR 5:13.46 470
50m: 29.67 29.67 150m: 1:46.47 42.17 250m: 3:15.36 45.92 350m: 4:39.05 36.41

100m: 1:04.30 34.63 200m: 2:29.44 42.97 300m: 4:02.64 47.28 400m: 5:13.46 34.41

20. KUAN-HUNG, Wang 02 TPE 5:13.91 468
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:48.85 41.19 250m: 3:14.93 45.01 350m: 4:38.12 37.28

100m: 1:07.66 36.13 200m: 2:29.92 41.07 300m: 4:00.84 45.91 400m: 5:13.91 35.79

21. BENSALAH, Mohamed Yassine 02 MAR 5:33.75 389
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:56.88 46.70 250m: 3:28.94 47.89 350m: 4:55.43 39.21

100m: 1:10.18 37.91 200m: 2:41.05 44.17 300m: 4:16.22 47.28 400m: 5:33.75 38.32

DSQ HOLUBNYCHYI, Maksym 02 UKR
N.I - Nage Inccorrecte

Event 19 Men, 400m Medley Open
06/05/2018 - 10:25 Results Final
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

Final
1. PAPASTAMOS, Apostolos 01 GRE 4:20.02 824

50m: 28.54 28.54 150m: 1:33.53 33.41 250m: 2:42.80 36.11 350m: 3:50.28 30.53
100m: 1:00.12 31.58 200m: 2:06.69 33.16 300m: 3:19.75 36.95 400m: 4:20.02 29.74

2. LOPES, Jose 00 POR 4:28.41 749
50m: 28.01 28.01 150m: 1:34.90 34.58 250m: 2:49.16 39.28 350m: 3:59.19 30.61

100m: 1:00.32 32.31 200m: 2:09.88 34.98 300m: 3:28.58 39.42 400m: 4:28.41 29.22

3. UNLU, Baturalp 02 TUR 4:29.27 742
50m: 28.37 28.37 150m: 1:37.02 28.94 250m: 2:50.41 38.18 350m: 3:59.71 30.38

100m: 1:08.08 39.71 200m: 2:12.23 35.21 300m: 3:29.33 38.92 400m: 4:29.27 29.56

4. MCCARTHY, Cadan 00 IRL 4:33.55 708
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:36.06 35.74 250m: 2:49.79 38.52 350m: 4:01.93 32.26

100m: 1:00.32 32.35 200m: 2:11.27 35.21 300m: 3:29.67 39.88 400m: 4:33.55 31.62

5. HARRISON, Ben 00 ENG 4:37.50 678
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:39.42 36.46 250m: 2:54.51 39.25 350m: 4:06.78 32.63

100m: 1:02.96 33.92 200m: 2:15.26 35.84 300m: 3:34.15 39.64 400m: 4:37.50 30.72

6. LAU, Ping Chi 02 HKG 4:37.59 677
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:40.27 36.86 250m: 2:56.77 39.96 350m: 4:08.57 31.52

100m: 1:03.41 34.18 200m: 2:16.81 36.54 300m: 3:37.05 40.28 400m: 4:37.59 29.02

7. DEY, Marcus 01 ENG 4:41.20 652
50m: 29.55 29.55 150m: 1:38.88 35.50 250m: 2:55.12 41.97 350m: 4:08.98 32.89

100m: 1:03.38 33.83 200m: 2:13.15 34.27 300m: 3:36.09 40.97 400m: 4:41.20 32.22

8. ARTEIRO NIELSEN AZEVEDO, Gabriel00 BRA 4:42.26 644
50m: 29.83 29.83 150m: 1:38.52 35.85 250m: 2:54.51 41.10 350m: 4:10.27 33.92

100m: 1:02.67 32.84 200m: 2:13.41 34.89 300m: 3:36.35 41.84 400m: 4:42.26 31.99
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GYMNASIADE 2018
Marrakech, 5/ - 7/5/2018

Event 20 Women, 400m Medley Open
06/05/2018 - 10:35 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

1. METSIOU, Foteini 01 GRE 5:00.59 712 A
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:46.51 38.22 250m: 3:07.44 44.19 350m: 4:27.10 34.65

100m: 1:08.29 36.07 200m: 2:23.25 36.74 300m: 3:52.45 45.01 400m: 5:00.59 33.49

2. BABACAN, Doga 03 TUR 5:03.08 694 A
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:48.01 39.52 250m: 3:09.88 44.15 350m: 4:30.32 35.86

100m: 1:08.49 37.08 200m: 2:25.73 37.72 300m: 3:54.46 44.58 400m: 5:03.08 32.76

3. CLYNES, Rebecca Charlotte 02 ENG 5:03.30 693 A
50m: 32.67 32.67 150m: 1:50.36 40.20 250m: 3:11.52 42.48 350m: 4:30.23 35.51

100m: 1:10.16 37.49 200m: 2:29.04 38.68 300m: 3:54.72 43.20 400m: 5:03.30 33.07

4. SAVCHENKO, Olha 03 UKR 5:03.38 692 A
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:48.87 39.51 250m: 3:10.11 43.02 350m: 4:29.67 35.28

100m: 1:09.36 37.27 200m: 2:27.09 38.22 300m: 3:54.39 44.28 400m: 5:03.38 33.71

5. TACYILDIZ, Defne 03 TUR 5:03.61 691 A
50m: 31.38 31.38 150m: 1:47.25 40.63 250m: 3:10.33 43.65 350m: 4:30.46 35.25

100m: 1:06.62 35.24 200m: 2:26.68 39.43 300m: 3:55.21 44.88 400m: 5:03.61 33.15

6. STEFANIDOU, Eleni 00 CYP 5:05.89 675 A
50m: 32.97 32.97 150m: 1:52.14 40.71 250m: 3:14.85 42.43 350m: 4:32.28 35.05

100m: 1:11.43 38.46 200m: 2:32.42 40.28 300m: 3:57.23 42.38 400m: 5:05.89 33.61

7. ARNOLD, Rosanna 00 ENG 5:06.82 669 A
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:50.34 40.65 250m: 3:13.21 42.65 350m: 4:31.76 36.07

100m: 1:09.69 37.48 200m: 2:30.56 40.22 300m: 3:55.69 42.48 400m: 5:06.82 35.06

8. WALSHE, Ellen 01 IRL 5:10.36 646 A
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:52.19 41.58 250m: 3:14.93 43.85 350m: 4:35.04 36.77

100m: 1:10.61 38.30 200m: 2:31.08 38.89 300m: 3:58.27 43.34 400m: 5:10.36 35.32

9. AMARAL LESTE ROSA, Luisa 01 BRA 5:13.53 627 R
